FEC MAIL CENTER

Ronnie G. Flippo Committee

July11, 2011

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Re: Ronnie G. Flippo Committee FEC ID No. C00048371

Effective July 10, 2011, Andrew P. Parkhurst is no longer the treasurer of the Ronnie G. Flippo Committee. The new treasurer is Carter C. Norvell.

Ronnie G. Flippo, Principal

m

Carter C. Norvell, CPA

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.	
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt
USPS First Class Mail	Postmarked
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C)
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked
Delivery Confirmation [™] or Signature Confirmation [™] Label	
USPS Express Mail	Postmarked
Postmark Illegible	
No Postmark	
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify) FSd. Exp	Shipping Date 7 / 12/1/
Next Business Day Delivery	
Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt
Date of Re Other (Specify):	ceipt or Postmarked
Amed	7/13/4
PREPARER (3/2005)	DATE PREPARED

. \... • •